LSC Wil Herbstlauf 2013
Einlauf Herren Damen Jun Junl Zeit

1 1 1:02:38
2 2 1:04:20
3 3 1:05:10
4 4 1:05:15
5 5 1:06:07
6 6 1:06:35
7 7 1:06:42
8 8 1.06:48
9 9 1:.07:04
10 10 1:08:28
11 11 1:08:44
12 12 1:08:57
13 13 1:09:15
14 14 1:09:25
15 15 1:09:48
16 16 1:10:04
17 17 1:10:50
18 18 1:11:12
19 19 1:11:16
20 20 1:11:19
21 21 1:11:37
22 22 1:11:52
23 23 1:12:01
24 24 1:12:10
25 25 1:12:20
26 26 1:12:26
27 27 1:12:32
28 28 1:12:47
29 29 1:13:06
30 30 1:13:24
31 31 1:13:26
32 32 1:13:31
33 33 1:13:34
34 34 1:13:36
35 35 1:13:51
36 36 1:13:57
37 37 1:14:01
38 38 1:14:13
39 39 1:14:19
40 40 1:14:23
41 41 1:14:40
42 42 1:14:53
43 43 1:15:03
44 1 1:15:37
45 44 1:15:53
46 45 1:16:16
47 46 1:16:24
48 47 1:16:54
49 48 1:17:00
50 49 1:17:08
51 50 1:17:12
52 51 1:17:19
53 52 1:17:38
54 53 1:17:52
55 54 1:18:02
56 55 1:18:04
57 56 1:18:06
58 57 1:18:10
59 58 1:18:19
60 59 1:18:21
61 60 1:18:29

Strecke 17,6 km
Name Vorname

Heuberger Bruno
Hermann Daniel
Candita Daniele
Rutishauser Matthias
Walter Jan
Schenk Felix

Heim Alexander
Sprenger Raphael
Richle Stefan
Choukroon Daniel
Hasler Bruno

Frei Silvan
Uebersax Dan
Hippi Ramon

Kern Marcel
Greuter Kim

Weiler Andreas
Pfister Fredy
Schénenberger Urs
Bischofberger Guido
Schudel Pascal
Brandle Sepp
Mettler Martin
Pfiffner Thomas
Wick Hanspeter
Widmer Beat
Ebneter Martin
Hug Roger

Sutter Ralf
Rentzmann Cornel
Oberhansli Fabian
Bechtiger Roger
Gahwiler Hanspeter
Brischweiler Roma
Jemetta Jonas
Altorfer Oliver
Pfister Andreas
Holzhiter Dirk
Abegglen Timon
Baumann Hansruedi
Helfenberger Kolum
Birgi Rolf

Riegg Michael
Boni Raphael
Stillhard Walter
Rolli Gregor

Breu Robin
Kliebenschadel Tho
Kern Norbert
Bisser Silvio
Grininger Micha
Litscher Berni
Osterwalder Norbert
Lauener Andy

Fink Dominik

Giger Leo

Bolliger Armin
Kuratli Hans
Fritsche Markus
Ehrbar Martin

Richli Karl

JG

71

75
76
77
64
70
87
83
85
71
57
69
84
75
73
67
56
71
68
83
65
82
85
69
63
65
80
90
77
90
73
61
75
80
69
90
65
83
73
75
83
78
94
52
79
83
7
78
85
88
55
66
63
74
50
60
61
70
66
51

Ort

St. Margarethen
Munchwilen
Steckborn
Lengwil
Lenggenwil
Wigoltingen
Buchs

Wangi

Wil
Winterthur
Rickenbach
Speicher
Homburg
Balgach
Bronschhofen
Munchwilen
Berneck
Wilen
Niederhelfenschwil
Oberegg

Wil

Mosnang
Amriswil
Bronschhofen
Egg-Flawil
Frauenfeld
Affeltrangen
Wil

Sonnental

Wil

Zezikon

Wil

Wil
Romanshorn
Munchwilen
Bischofszell
Birglen

Flawil
Birmensdorf ZH
Wallenwil
Tuttwil
Thalheim a.d. Thur
Sirnach
Rothenhausen
Frauenfeld
Happerswil
Wil

Flawil

Wil

Jona
Ermatingen
Berneck
Sirnach
Niederglatt
Gossau
Busswil
Hohentannen
Mosnang
Butschwil

Wil

Ebnat Kappel

Verein

Pais-Sport

Rufi Pais

LSV Frauenfeld
STV Kreuzlingen

Run-Fit Thurgau
Lauftreff Buchs
TG Hutten

finishers Winterthur
Run-Fit Thurgau

Run Fit Thurgau
Mila Rheintal
LSC Wil

MILA Rheintal
LSC Wil

FC Kirchberg
MILA Rheintal

LR Mosnang
Run-Fit Thurgau

fehr-velos.ch+zoot
LSV Frauenfeld/Laufb

LSC Wil

Run-Fit Thurgau

LSC Wil

LSC Wil

Bodensee Landstreic

Run-Fit Thurgau
LC Uzwil

LR Mosnang
Run Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Thurgau

Run-Fit Thurgau
Run Fit Thurgau

LSV Gossau
LSC Wil
Wheeler-iXS Bike Te

MILA Rheintal

TSV Oberbiiren
LSC Wil

LSC Wil

Run-Fit Thurgau
LR Mosnhang
KTV Bitschwil
LSC Wil

LR Mosnang



LSC Wil Herbstlauf 2013

Einlauf Herren Damen Jun Junl Zeit
62 61 1:18:44
63 62 1:18:50
64 63 1:19:19
65 64 1:19:30
66 65 1:19:34
67 66 1:20:11
68 67 1:20:30
69 1 1:20:50
70 2 1:20:52
71 68 1:20:53
72 69 1:20:55
73 70 1:21:07
74 3 1:21:34
75 71 1:21:43
76 72 1:21:58
77 73 1:22:03
78 2 1:22:04
79 74 1:22:15
80 75 1:22:18
81 76 1:22:41
82 77 1:23:03
83 78 1:23:13
84 79 1:23:18
85 80 1:23:21
86 3 1:23:22
87 81 1:23:27
88 4 1:23:39
89 82 1:23:57
90 83 1:24:11
91 84 1:24:12
92 85 1:24:14
93 86 1:24:22
94 87 1:24:26
95 88 1:24:54
96 89 1:24:59
97 90 1:25:16
98 5 1:25:26
99 6 1:25:41
100 91 1:25:55
101 7 1:25:56
102 92 1:26:29
103 93 1:26:52
104 94 1:26:55
105 8 1:26:56
106 95 1:27:12
107 96 1:27:18
108 97 1:27:20
109 98 1:27:39
110 99 1:27:42
111 9 1:27:44
112 100 1:27:48
113 101 1:27:57
114 102 1:28:00
115 103 1:28:09
116 104 1:28:13
117 105 1:28:29
118 10 1:28:44
119 106 1:28:49
120 11 1:28:55
121 107 1:28:56
122 108 1:29:01

Strecke 17,6 km
Name Vorname

Marty Kevin

Muller Andreas
Schulz Jorg

Merkle Othmar
Knecht Beat

Hirter Markus
Stauffer Fabio
Reinhart Heidi
Bossart Manuel
Fuchs Peter
Breitenmoser Karl
Streiff Christoph
Helfenberger Pascal
Schlumpf Dominik
Stillhard Martin
Schneider Roman
Rechsteiner Sandra
Muller Hanspeter
Klaus Walter
Hasler Peter
Brandle Viktor
Bianco Rolf
Salwender Thomas
Fassler Martin
Ricklin Nicole
Miiller Beat
Manser Silvia
Helfenberger Engelb
Zehnder Thomas
Steiger Bruno
Schmid Stefan
Sutter Stefan
Bernhardsgriitter To
Maute Rolf

Giger Ivo

Ziegler Michael
Neff Luzia

Hedley Rita
Schénenberger Stef
Blessner Anja
Gschwend Michael
Stadler Daniel
Teuscher Philippe
Etienne Joane
Bléchlinger Roland
Graf Kurt

Ritter Robert
Gehrig Marco
Widmer Hans
Keller Karin

Maurer Bernhard
Wettstein Heiri
Vogt Markus
Eisenring Theo
Paul Dieter
Breitenmoser Erwin
Levi Priska

Lathi Thomas
Stoller Jolanda
Stoller Roger
Eigenmann Raffael

JG

92
67
63
63
61
64
82
81

87
70
81
96
78
74
63
81
58
50
61
57
65
66
70
68
61
61
65
65
65
65
64
65
60
66
65
82
72
77
88
73
62
81
85
66
64
65
59
48
80
63
55
59
62
58
65
66
70
82
80
71

Ort

Ruthi
Zuberwangen
Wald
Kreuzlingen
Wil
Niederuzwil
Wil

Mattwil
Schwarzenbach
Hefenhausen
Oberbiren
Winterthur
Arnegg
Sulgen

Wil
Mosnhang
Niederbiren
Eschlikon
Weinfelden
Lommis
Gossau
Weinfelden
Wil
Sonnental
St. Gallen
Wil
Niederbiren
Arnegg

Wil

Wil

Wil
Niederhelfenschwil
Braunau
Sirnach
Bitschwil
Weinfelden
Rickenbach
Mosnhang
Wil

Wil

Zuzwil
Wilen

Zirich

Bern
Eschenbach
Amriswil

Wil

Gahwil
Matzingen
Bronschhofen
Bludenz

Zell
Winterthur
Bitschwil
Bronschhofen
Butschwil
Oberuzwil
Oberbiren
Wilen

Wilen
Gossau

Verein

Run-Fit Thurgau
FC Wil
Lauftreff Uzwil

LC Uzwil

Run Fit Thurgau

LR Mosnang

LC Uzwil

TRIF

Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

Sportclub Hulftegg
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil
Nussgipfeltruppa
LG Bodensee

LC Uzwil

TC Wil

TC Wil

LSC Wil

Pfadi Lowenburg

LSC Wil

LR Mosnhang
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

LR Mosnang

LC Uzwil
KTV Wil

SC - Diemberg
Squashclub Amriswil
LSC Wil
RC-Kirchberg
Run-Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil

LG Milka

Run like hell
Lindberg Joggers
KTV Bitschwil
LSC Wil

KTV Bitschwil
Run-Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil



LSC Wil

Einlauf Herren Damen
123 12
124 13
125 109

126 14
127 110

128 111

129 112

130 15
131 113

132 16
133

134 114

135

136 115

137 17
138 116

139 18
140 19
141 20
142 21
143 22
144 117

145 118

146 119

147 23
148 120

149 24
150 121

151 122

152 25
153 26
154 123

155 124

156

157 27
158 28
159 125

160 29
161 126

162 127

163 128

164 129

165 30
166 130

167 131

168 132

169 31
170 32
171 133

172 33
173 34
174 35
175 134

176 135

177 36
178 136

179 137

180 138

181 139

182 140

183 37

Herbstlauf 2013

Zeit

1:29:23
1:29:25
1:29:26
1:29:30
1:29:31
1:29:35
1:29:36
1:29:37
1:29:58
1:30:00
1:30:09
1:30:26
1:30:43
1:30:47
1:30:56
1:31:.05
1:31:16
1:31:43
1:31:45
1:31:50
1:31:52
1:32:.04
1:32:13
1:32:25
1:32:29
1:32:33
1:32:41
1:32:56
1:33:05
1:33:31
1:33:48
1:33:50
1:34:00
1:34:36
1:34:45
1:34:46
1:34:53
1:35:11
1:35:26
1:35:40
1:35:43
1:35:57
1:36:26
1:36:27
1:36:43
1:36:47
1:36:51
1:36:59
1:37:03
1:37:04
1:37:11
1:37:20
1:37:52
1:38:03
1:38:05
1:38:16
1:39:06
1:39:45
1:39:54
1:40:36
1:41:47

Strecke 17,6 km

Name Vorname

Stieger Therese
D'Agostini Vogt Mari
Scherrer Dino
Schar Irena
Schmid Urs

Dudle Jonas

Bieri Christof
Awai Lea
Krahemann Edwin
Lichinger Doris
Ricklin Nadia

Baumgartner Tobias

Vettiger Robin
Vogeli Thomas
Brandle Magi
Steinemann Urs
Ruegg Tina

Fodor Katharina
Staheli Judith
Schulthess Eveline
Helfenberger Heidi
Eglauf Ralph
Wehrli Michael
Rutz Dominic
Heckendorn Renate
Signer Anton
Schulz Patricia
Girsberger Martin
Widmer Kurt

Lo Monaco Carmen
Schaltegger Margrit
Marolf Valentin
Weger Glnter
Schulz Sandra
Hofer Daniela
Alpiger Franziska
Ammann Hansruedi
Ebneter Rina
Gentsch Erich
Schott Markus
Oberhansli Urs
Weber Heinrich
Truniger Claudia
Desax Jérome
Kunz Renato
Fuchs Armin
Rambo Marlene
Gschwend Eveline

Schénenberger Brun

Bruggmann Linda
Schwarz Manuela
Gempeler Stefanie
Vogeli Bernhard
Zist Reinhard
Steiner Claudia
Untersander Hans
Waser August
Gunterswiler Bruno
Hasler Stefan
Litscher Thomas
Schnider Gertrud

JG

76
58
68
49
51
84
87
84
58
62
97
81

58
66
63
69
65
84
61
81
67
63
82
69
58
67
58
61
71
52
75
57
97
76
69
52
55
56
66
58
56
77
85
84
44
86
74
60
88
68
79
58
54
58
43
54
59
58
64
59

Ort

Oberriet
Winterthur
Tuttwil

Wil
Bazenheid
Wil

Wil

Zirich

Zuzwil
Diepoldsau
St. Gallen
Marwil
Schwarzenbach
Bronschhofen
Mosnang
Rossrti
Tagerschen
Weinfelden
Frauenfeld
Oberuzwil
Tuttwil

Wil

Urnasch
Bronschhofen
Blrglen
Zuzwil

Wald
Frauenfeld
Wilen
Felben-Wellhause
Lustdorf
Rikon im Tosstal
Wals

Wald

Bissegg
Wilen
Bettwiesen
Ruthi
Frauenfeld
Kirchdorf
Zezikon
Wigoltingen
Mosnang
Affeltrangen
Schwarzenbach
Wilen
Winterthur
Zuzwil
Niederwil
Donzhausen
Rickenbach
Liusslingen
Buchs
Bronschhofen
Busswil
Altstatten
Altstatten

St. Margarethen
Lommis
Amriswil
Rickenbach

Verein

Mila Rheintal
Lindberg Joggers
B-Club

LSC Wil / LRM

LSC Wil

MILA Rheintal
LG Bodensee
Run Fit TG
SC Uzwil
LSC Wil

LR Mosnhang

LSC Wil
Run Fit Thurgau
LSV Frauenfeld

LC Uzwil
Run-Fit Thurgau

Run-Fit Thurgau

LSV Frauenfeld
Run Fit Thurgau
Lindberg Joggers
RC-Gnigl

Run-Fit-Thurgau
LSC Wil

MILA Rheintal
LSV Frauenfeld

Run-Fit Thurgau
Run-Fit Thurgau
LR Mosnang

LSC wil

LC Uzwil

LC Uzwil
Lauf-Treff Buchs
LSC wil

LG Altstatten
LSC Wil

Triclub Bodensee
LSC Wil



LSC Wil
Einlauf Herren Damen
184 38
185 141
186 39
187 40
188 41
189 142
190 42
191 143
192 144
193 145
194 146
195 43
196 147
197 44
198 45
199 46
200 47
201 148
202 149
203 150
204 151
205 152
206 153
207 154

Herbstlauf 2013

Zeit

1:42:08
1:42:22
1:42:29
1:42:47
1:42:56
1:43:34
1:44:50
1:45:15
1:45:52
1:47:15
1:47:29
1:47:42
1:47:51
1:48:17
1:49:39
1:50:21
1:51:18
1:53:12
1:54:22
1:57:20
1:59:06
2:10:27
2:22:14
2:22:17

Strecke 17,6 km
Name Vorname

Ddrig Kathrin
Rupp Markus
Schadler Bernadette
Hasler Myriam
Bosiger Helena
Schadler Carl
Tilotta Manuela
Hape David
Brunner Heinz
Bannwart Fredy
Wiesli Michael
Michel Doris
Scherrer Bruno
Zingg Alexandra
Germann Natalie
Fink Céacilia

Marty Ursula
Tauber Urs
Heuscher Stephan
Wiesli Ruedi
Meile Oskar

Fink Arnold
Brauchli Peter
Bresselschmidt Bern

JG

81
53
65
75
59
63
68
83
60
48
83
86
58
75
89
61
48
62
62
52
55
a7
42
62

Ort

St. Gallen
Gossau
Sirnach
Braunau

Wil

Sirnach
Bronschhofen
Tagerschen
Balgach

Wil

Wil
Winterthur
Bronschhofen
Busswil
Homburg
Rossrti
Lisslingen
Wil

Wil

Wil

Neukirch a.d. Thur

Rossriti
Wagerswil
Niederuzwil

Verein

Folix.ch

LSC wil
LSC wil

MILA Rheintal
LSC Wil
Furstabtliche Wander

dtv Pfyn

LSC Wil

OLG Biberist

LSC Wil

LSC Wil

Furstaptll. Wandergr.

LSC Wil
Run Fit Thurgau
LSC Wil



